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Fruauiuiiistuaie . o o Fruauudoud
aufiadagdu (um) e AR fAnTuase (W)
atlgaeyaaIng
30,456.00] WugununamuUssiudiny 5101020106.001 15,228.00
18,000.00] Gy 5101020114.001 9,000.00
35,953.60] L3UALNU AN, 5101020199.001 17,976.80
70,000.00] ANTTUIY 5101020108.001 35,000.00
1,400.00] ATEINIAT 5101010108.001 1,400.00
58,220.00| RupiAsasiw 5104040108.001 29,110.00
574.920.40| GuepsuurunihvuTamrnsUnAsesEmIuedy | 5101010199.002 283,630.00
980,068.38] Rwiau 5101010101.001 489,320.00
277,061.57| duidieu hensidles) 5101010199.001 207,941.57
35,112.90] Guleddumus 5101010103.001 17,500.00
2,081,196.85 524 éﬂ%ﬁi’l&iqﬂa'mi 1,106,106.37
F;']ﬁ'é!‘ULWI'L!
12,000.00{ AmBULVIUBTEETRS 5104040105.001 12,000.00
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181,286.00 523 AMBULNY 57,031.00
anlvaoy
880.00] Andende - hulssine 5103010102.001 880.00
3,240.00| A¥useIuasRBENNT 5104030208.001 240.00
590,785.18 ﬂ'ﬁwmmu‘%m&qﬂﬂamauaﬂ 5104010112.001 292,797.10
18,400.00| Ayudmnde -urrameusn 5104030212.001 7,800.00
17,662,000 P iBuning - mnsnuness 5104030209.001 8,831.00
29,600.00] alrareansilneusi- yaRaMEUEN 5102030199.001 13,000.00
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45000} arlgawlunisuss 5104030207.001 450.00
39,620.00{ AwENLYTLLAsTFISRN 5104010107.001 6,590.00
3,100.00} AN - luszine 5103010103.001 3,100.00
2,184.08] aWszarduius 5104030219.001 2,184.08
718,733.26 521 Aledey 348,684.18
nin
3,20000| efanlaly 5104010104.001 3,200.00
9,711.10| AiFewmEs 5104010110.001 9,711.10
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qufielfagdu (um) e AU fifatuats (U)
12,911.10 52 mrian 12,911.10
aasrseyllan
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456,213.35| milgsnasenannea - swiluTeullsadeu uas | 5210010121.005 136,643.00
pusmdinidn
456,213.35 394 AU IETE IR 136,643.00
o 2,601,536.03
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62,051.33] Aasrsaplng 29,867.71
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Savings Account Statement

et S4AMITLTHITAIUAUAIINEY URTIH  01/12/2568
501 .1 NI 6000455
e ilownszil w1
Az 81000 WUTeY 150 ATl
iRl 010762151480
mvnsgd FuR 301172568
520 BUUEATNT anaky  THB
n7zdi lnay e
aszil 81000
Suit 5I0N1T f1aTuY CHK NO. DTSR e namie a1 r;rﬁnswmi
Sufiiing
B/F gaRUnL1 25,570,056.84
03/11/2568 SDCA Aniuenin 2,120.00 0.00 25,572,176.84 150 6000455
04/11/2568 SDCA shnduare 8,560.00 0.00 25,580,736.84 150 6700692
05/11/2568 SDCA Hniduenn 8,451.00 0.00 25,589,187.84 150 5801652
05/11/2568 OTOS SAY Overdraft 4,000.00 0.00 25,585,187.84 71 5601882
06/11/2568 SDCA e 2,250.00 0.00 25,587,437.84 150 5800282
06/11/25680TOS SAV Overdraft 1,500.00 0.00 25,585,937.84 150 5800282
07/11/25680TOS SAV Overdraft 2,425.35 0.00 25,583,512.49 150 6700692
07/11/2568 SDCA dniustamn 3,130.00 0.00 25,586,642.49 150 6700692
07/11/25680TOS SAV Overdraft 8,128.00 0.00 25,578,514.49 150 6700692
07/11/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 65,738.40 0.00 25,512,776.09 1 90063
07/11/25680TOS SAV Overdraft 137,906.16 0.00 25,374,869.93 1 90063
07/11/25680TOS SAV Overdraft 5,720.82 £.00 25,369,149.11 1 50063
07/11/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 9,144.00 0.00 25,360,005.11 1 90063
07/11/25680TOS SAV Overdraft 207.76 0.00 25,359,797.35 | 90063
101 1/2568SDCA dniSusa 2,510.00 0.00 25,362,307.35 150 6700692
11/11/2568SDCA Aniusai) 6,510.00 0.00 25,368,817.35 150 6700692
Page Dr. = 9 234,770.49 Cr.= 7 33,531.00
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iU B4ANATLSMIT LA AN B 01/12/2568
501 3.1 F‘;f?ﬂﬁﬁwd 6000455
wnes tileanszil upui 2
nazd 81000 WU 150 Awnnszl
muRityd 010762151480
i el Sufl  30/11/2568
520 DUURATAA anaNy  THB
nssiilna iiles
nszdl 81000
Jui $I0A1T RGEA CHK NO. SR gt Auia o1 F;‘%f;’l‘i'lﬂﬂﬁ
fuiidng
12/11/2568SDCA hndiueai) 4,425.00 0.00 25,373,242.35 150 5800282
13/11/2568SDCA dhafumain 2,423.92 0.00 25,375,666.27 150 5800282
13/11/25680TOS SAV Overdratt 954.00 0.00 25,374,712.27 1 90063
13/11/25680TOS SAV Overdraft 2,544,00 0.00 25,372,168.27 1 90063
13/11/25680TOS SAV Overdraft 2,568.00 0.00 25,360,600.27 1 90063
13/11/2568QTCS SAV Overdraft 5,992.00 0.00 25,363,608.27 | 90063
13/11/25680TOS SAV Overdraft 1,272.00 0.00 25,362,336.27 | 90063
13/11/25680T08 SAV Overdraft 4,438.13 0.00 25,357,898.14 1 90063
13/11/25680T0S SAV Overdraft 123,217.27 0.00 25,234,680.87 1 90063
14/11/25680TOS SAV Overdraft 161,028.29 0.00 25,073,652.58 150 6700692
14/11/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 9,620.34 0.00 25,064,032.24 150 5600404
14/11/25680TOS SAV Overdraft 22,430.30 0.00 25,041,601.94 150 6700652
14/11/2568 SDCA dniuraT 1,600.00 0.00 25,043,201.94 150 5600404
14/11/25680TOS SAV Overdraft 32,386.47 0.00 25,010,815.47 1 90063
17/11/25680TOS SAV Overdraft 343,00 0.00 25,010,472.47 150 6700697
17/11/2568SDCA dniuenn 1,770.00 0.00 25,012,242.47 150 5801652
17/11/25680TOS SAV Overdraft 7,727.10 0.00 25,004,515.37 150 5801652
Page Dr = 3 374,520.90 Cr.= 4 10,218.92
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g;”u BIRNITLTMT AU LA INE Jutiuw  01/12/2568
501 1.3 ;ﬁaﬂnwf 6000455
wmed isanssil AT
fﬁ%l‘j 81000 'VE’L;'RJ\TI‘LI 150 ﬂ'?"iﬂﬂi:ﬂ‘fl
ufiifey® 010762151480
awnszdl JuR 3071172568
520 OUUYATAD anaky THB
naziilna dles
A3z 81000
Juf AT feFing CHK NO. TTUIUEY ME Aurdn A1 E?ﬁ'l‘i’ltlﬂ'li
fufiiina
18/11/2568SDCA dhnidusa 41,712.00 0.00 25,046,227.37 150 6700692
19/11/2568SDCA dhniduea 27,166.00 0.00 25,073,393.37 150 6700692
20/11/2568 SDCA dhnduaam 21,004.00 0.00 25,094,397.37 150 6700692
21/11/2568 SDCA Fhndumae 1,710.00 0.00 25,096,107.37 150 5800282
24/11/2568 SDCA dhniusa 15,899.00 0.00 25,112,006.37 150 6700692
25/11/2568 SDCA HhaGuaa 26,565.00 0.00 25,138,571.37 150 5800282
25/11/25680TOS SAV Overdraft 3,200.00 0.00 25,135,371.37 1 90063
26/11/2568 SDCA dniTua 31,792.00 0.00 25,167,163.37 150 6000455
26/11/25680TOS SAV Overdraft 8,831.00 0.00 25,158,332.37 1 90063
27/11/2568 SDCA dhnidua 34,895.00 0.00 25,193,227.37 150 5800282
28/11/2568SDCA dhnidura 38,991.00 0.00 25232,21837 150 6700692
28/11/25680TOS SAV Overdraft 5,720.82 0.00 25,226,497.55 1 90063
CIE vonon 1 25,226,497.55
Page Dr. = 3 17,751.82 Cr.= 9 239,734.00
Total Dr. = 25 627,043.21 Cr.= 20 283,483.92



Cwrent Account Statement

KL AL MIT AL AN B 01/12/2568
By 501 ALAINBY vfé’aﬁuw‘ 6000455
wmes ifeansed wHuR 1
n3zD 81000 w150 awinsed
ainiay® 000765000507
aurnszil Ui 30/11/2568
520 AUUBATAY anaNy  THB
nsziitna iog
aszil 81000
Sui TIN5 NCES AT HIOE R S1URY Aavde T g;ﬁmms
Suiiting
B/F HaRYAL 0.00
05/11/2568 CWTR DDA Withdraw 59702199 4,000.00 0.00 -4,000.00 7t 5601882
05/11/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft 4,000.00 0.00 0.00 71 5601882
06/11/2568 CWTI. DDA Withdraw 59702219 1,500.00 0.00 -1,500.00 150 5800282
06/11/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft 1,500.00 0.00 0.00 150 5800282
07/11/2568 CWTR DDA Withdraw 59702213 2,425.35 0.00 -2,42535 150 6700692
07/11/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft 2,425.35 0.00 0.00 150 6700692
07/11/2568 CWTk DDA Withdraw 59702217 8,128.00 0.00 -8,128.00 150 6700692
07/11/2568OTID DDA Overdrafl 8,128.00 0.00 0.00 150 6700692
07/11/2568 TINCL ICAS Cheque 59702140 65,738.40 0.00 -65,738.40 1 90063
07/11/2568OTID DDA Overdraft 65,738.40 0.00 0.00 I 90063
07/11/25681INCL ICAS Cheque 59702179 137,906.16 0.00 -137,906.16 1 90063
07/11/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft 137,906.16 0.00 0.00 1 90063
07/11/25681INCL ICAS Cheque 59702212 5,720.82 0.00 -5,720.82 1 90063
07/11/25680TID DDA Overdraft 5,720.82 0.00 0.00 1 90063
07/11/2568TINCL ICAS Cheque 59702216 9,144.00 0.00 -9,144.00 1 90063
07/11/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft 9,144.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
Page Dr. = 8 234,562.73 Cr.= 234,562.73



Current Accounl Staternent
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07/11/25681INCL ICAS Cheque 59702218 207.76 0.00 207.76 1 90063
07/11/2568OTID DDA Overdraft 207.76 0.00 0.00 1 90063
13/11/25681INCL ICAS Cheque 59702214 954.00 0.00 -954.00 1 90063
13/£1/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft 954.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
13/11/2568TINCL ICAS Cheque 59702220 2,544.00 0.00 -2,544.00 1 90063
13/11/25680TID DDA Overdraft 2,544.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
13/11/25681INCL ICAS Cheque 59702221 2,568.00 0.00 -2,568.00 | 90063
13/11/2568OTID DDA Overdrafl 2,568.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
13/11/25681INCL ICAS Cheque 59702222 5,992.00 0.00 -5,992.00 | 90063
13/11/25680TID DDA Overdraft 5,992.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
13/11/25681INCL ICAS Cheque 59702223 1,272.00 0.00 -1,272.00 1 90063
13/11/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft 1,272.00 0.00 0.00 1 920063
13/11/2568 IINCL ICAS Cheque 59702226 4,438.13 0.00 -4,438.13 | 90063
13/11/25680TID DDA Overdraft 4,438.13 0.00 0.00 1 90063
13/11/25681INCL ICAS Cheque 59702227 123,217.27 0.00 -123,217.27 1 90063
13/11/25680TID DDA Overdraft 123,217.27 0.00 0.00 1 90063
£4/11/2568 CWTR DDA Withdraw 59702229 161,028.29 0.00 -161,028.29 150 670069z
Dr.= 9 302,221.45 Cr. = 8 141,193.16
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Current Account Statement
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14/11/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft 161,028.29 0.00 0.00 150 6700692
14/11/2568 CWTI" DDA Withdraw 59702232 9,620.34 0.00 9,620.34 150 5600404
14/11/25680TID DDA Overdraft 9,620.34 0.00 0.00 150 5600404
14/11/2568 CWTR DDA Withdraw 59702233 22,430.30 0.00 -22,430.30 150 6700692
14/11/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft 22,430.30 0.00 0.00 150 6700692
14/11/2568 TINCL. ICAS Cheque 59702228 32,386.47 0.00 -32,386.47 1 90063
14/11/25680TID DDA Overdraft 32,386.47 0.00 0.00 1 90063
17/11/2568 CWTPC DDA Withdraw 59702230 343.00 0.00 -343.00 150 6700692
17/11/25680TID DDA Overdraft 343.00 0.00 0.00 150 6700652
17/11/2568 CWTR DDA Withdraw 59702225 7,727.10 0.00 -7,727.10 150 5801652
17/11/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft 7,727.10 0.00 0.00 150 5801652
25/11/2568 1INCt ICAS Cheque 59702231 3,200.00 0.00 -3,200.00 1 90063
25/11/2568 OTID DDA Overdraft 3,200.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
26/11/25681INCL ICAS Cheque 59702234 8,831.00 0.00 -8,831.00 1 90063
26/11/2568OTID DDA Overdraft 8,831.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
28/11/25681INCL ICAS Cheque 59702238 5,720.82 0.00 -5,720.82 1 90063
28/11/2568OTID DDA Overdraft 5,720.82 0.00 0.00 1 90063
Page Dr.= 8 90,259.03 Cr.= 251,287.32



Current Account Statement
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C/F venon 1y 0.00
Page Dr. = 0 0.00 Cr.= 0 0.00
Total Dr. = 25 627,043.21 Cr.= 25 627,043.21



DIANITUTVNSEIAVALY NS
surAINgIing
=y
JURSENUEaALgUINSUIAg
audi 8121752531
HORAUNEDRLSIBUEIAS i Tufl 30 weAdIneu 2568 32,885,421.76 UM
V7N : RUEnTERIName
JuRnagud Fuisinguas Fruauidy
vin : Besnefigiuddiiantuiuivsuians
i aeiikda FuuEy
yan : vise (%) ensnsENUBeRdy 1
eazBa
sin selddssaniouaanadouiiniuas 77,846.00
ﬁﬁnﬁumuﬁﬁ:mangwmﬂﬁﬁu
Guiusndu q -svezdu Gundfidunazdagnaiig 4,387.20
54 82,233.20 umw
gonaunian TuUYY N Suft 30 WeASNIY 2568 32,803,188.56 UM
dimvin fingraday
a4 / Fuft 30 woaSmou 2568| adde it 30 wgAdnieu 2568

(wsannsal gw)

9
U
gianIg

undrnsiunasiy

(w15 Fullag)

HEu8N19ND9ASY




Account Detall

Account Mo,

Account Name

Branch Name

tedger Balance

Total OD Limit

Chegque Clearing

Accrued Interest Receivable

Last Transaction Date

§12-1-75253-1

DAFAISUSUNTHTUA AT INDY

KRABI BR.

33,189,754.43

0.00

0.80

.00

08-12-2025

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

10

11

12

13

14

15

Transaction Date:From 01-11-2025 Time: -

Specific Period:

Today

Account Status  Active

Alias Name  asdrsuSusEuein

Cusrency  THE

Available Balance 33,189,754.42

Hold Amount 4.00

Cheque BC .60

Accrued [nterest Payable 54,566.22

To 30-11-2025 Time: ~

03-11-2025
03-11-2025

03-11-2025

03-11-2025

03-11-2025

04-11-2025

04-11-2025

05-11-2025

05-11-2025

06-11-2025

10-11-2025

10-11-2025

11-11-2025

11-11-2025

12-11-2025

ABOO30
ABGOD4

ITBANK

ABOO34

FTBANK

93699

9700

ABOO30

93959

ITBANK

ABGO14

93999

TTBANK

93999

KTRD

FORSDT
TIORSDT

NBSDT

IORSDT

HNBSDT

BPSWT

SPOSD

IORSDT

BPSWT

NBSDT

IORSDT

BFSWT

NBSDT

BPSWT

PASWP

030-

020289440180 100.00
004-0541750142 1,500.00
TR fr

9040160015 2,547.00
034-

020234521685 636.00
TR ir

8120416090 25.00
KHAOTHONG

SAQ- -11,031.00
1000004702685

SPO From

8126033371 842,975.23
030~

020103152656 1,761.00
KHAOTHONG

SA0- -82,165.05
1000004729210

TR fr

9040150015 2,258.00
014-8012454497 2,050.00
KHAOTHONG

SAD- -76,864.00
1000004837625

TR fr

9040160015 3,137.00
KHAOTHONG

SAO- -8,492.00
1000004873627

oA -13,980.55

0934000571658

32,091,264.66
32,002,764.66

32,095,311.66

32,095,941.66

32,095,970.66

32,084,939.66

32,927,914.89

32,929,675.89

32,847,510.84

32,849,768.84

32,852,727.84

32,775,863.84

32,779,600.84

32,770,508.84

32,756,528.29

0812

0812
0904

0812

0812

0812

[BHEd]

0812

0812

0904

0812

0812

0s04

0812

0812



18

i9

20

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34
35
36

37

38

33

40

41

42

43

45

13-11-2025

14-11-2025

14-11-2025

15-11-2025

17-11-2025

18-12-2025

19-11-2025

20-11-2025

20-11-2025

21-11-2025

21-11-2025

24-11-2025

24-11-2025

25-11-2025

25-11-2025

25-11-2025

25-11-2025

25-11-2025

25-11-2025
25-11-2025
25-11-2025

25-11-2025

27-11-2025

27-11-2025

27-11-2025

27-11-2025

27-11-2025

27-11-2025

27-11-2025

27-11-2025

ABQO30

TTBANK

93999

TTBANK

8760

TTBANK

5700

TTBANK

ETBANK

93992

935994

TTBANK

9700

93999

93959

93959

TTBANK

ITBANK

20180
50180
90180

9700

TTBANK

93995

ITBANK

93989

ITBANK

K19294

93999

9760

IORSDT

NBSDT

BPSWT

NBSDT

SPOSD

NBSDT

SPOSE

NBSDT

PBSDT

BPSWT

BPSWT

NBSDT

SPOSD

BPSWT

BPSWT

BPSWT

NBSDT

NBSDT

OT10s
0105
QTGS

SPOSD

NBSOT

BPSWT

PESWP

EPSWT

PBSWP

PASWP

BPSWT

SPOSD

030-

020103152656

TR
9040160015

KHAGTHONG
SAO-
1000004551833

TRAr
5040160015

SPO From
8126033371

TR fr
5040160015

SPO From
8126033371

TRfr
9040160015

TR fr 1704807G4
NAMIT
COLLECTION Cao,

KHAOTHONG
SAC-
1000005037853

KHACTHONG
SA0-
1000005141607

TR fr
9040160015

SPO From
8126033371

KHAOTHONG
SAQ-
1000005193383

KHAQTHONG
SAQ-
1000005034792
Future Amoun

KHAOTHONG
5480-
1000005100561
Future Amoun

TR fr
8120233670

TRfr
8120233670

TFR-8126030992
TFR-8126030992
TFR-8126030%92

S$P0 From
8126033371

TRAr
9040160015
Future Amount:
2344 Tr

KHACOTHONG
SAO-
1006005095362

7146-810106

KHAOTHONG
SAC-
1600065305920

94952-
(0994000571658

KHAOTHONG
SAD-
1000005327052

SPG From
8126033371

1,854.00

3,614.00

-5,300.00

2,114.00
5,500.00
2,707.00
17,252.30

2,800.00

6,836.00

-17,976.80

-450.00

2,021.00

1,118,375.34

-48,660.00

-207,941.57

-644,277.90

914.00

55.00

-3,596.00
-5,000.00
-12,355.60

120,000.00

2,344.00

-84,262.10
-11,500.00
-142,900.00
-1,151.00
-31,956.00

-13,000.00

77,846.00

32,758,382.29

32,761,996.29

32,756,696.29

32,758,810.29

32,764,310,29

32,767,017.29

32,784,260.59

32,787,069.59

32,793,905.59

32,775,928.79

32,775,478.79

32,777,4589.79

33,395,875.13

33,847,215.13

33,639,273.56

32,994,995.66

32,995,900.66

32,995,964.66

32,992,368.66
32,987,368.60
32,975,013.66

33,095,013.66

33,097,357.66

33,013,005.56

33,001,595.56

32,858,695.56

32,857,544.56

32,825,588.56

32,812,588.56

32,890,434.56

0812

0504

0312

0904

0000

0904

GOco

0904

0812

0812

0812

oS04

0000

0812

0812

0812

0812

0812

0700
760
0700

oooo

0904

aar2

0812

0812

0812

0312

0812

0000



KHACTHONG

46 28-11-2025 93999 BPSWT SAO- -12,000.00 32,878,434.56 0812
1000005356478
28-11-2025 ITBANK NBSDT TRir 2,600.00 32,881,034.56 0904
47 -1l 2040160015 /600 /881,034,
48 30-11-2025 AB0OG4 IORSDT 004-0328440571 4,387.20 32,885421.76 0812
Total :
2,229,116.07 -1,434,858.97

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhurnvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel, 0-2208-779%, Email: corporate.banking@keb.co.th
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Account Deatail

Account Mo, 812-6-03337-1 Account Status  Active

- - -+ L : -
Account Name  aumiavae a4idavnsedl 2.a550 1w Alias Name  aus.JzuDe a.485iaune

Branch Name  KRABI BR. Currency THB
Ledger Balance 223,10 Available Balance 223.18
Total O Lirmat .00 Hold Amount ¢.00
Cheque Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC 0.80
accrued Interest Receivable a.60 Accrued Interest Payable 0.00
Last Transaction Date 09-12-2025
Statement online Please specify ariteria to view/downlead
Transaction Date:From 0%-12-2025 Time: - T 55.41-2025 Time: -

Spedific Period: Today

04-11-2025 931000 BCD14 ;;‘;:’;1?200045 842,975.23 842,975.23 108682
04-11-2025 9700 oW 2;’?1;‘;253 . -842,975.23 0.00 0000
17-11-2025 937070 BCD14 fg;’:’fﬁfé‘gg;‘!ﬁ 5,500.00 5,500.00 108682
17-11-2025 9700 DW L, -5,500.00 000 0000
19-11-2025 937070 BCD14 g::’:f'{ ggg’;‘;‘“ﬂ 17,252,30 1725230 108682
19-11-2025 9700 DW 21”21;‘;253 . -17,252.30 0.00 0000
24-11-2025 937071 BCD14 ﬁ"z_’:’jﬁé‘gé‘gz‘uﬁ 1,118,375.34 1,118,37534 108682
24-11-2025 9700 oW 253’1;?5253 ) -1,118,375.34 0.00 0000
25-11-2025 937071 BCD14 Egﬁi/gggzmﬁ 120,000.00 120,000.00 108682
25-11-2025 9700 oW 2521;2253 ) -120,000.00 000 0000
Krabi Land/'lﬁﬁu
27-11-2025 937071 BCD14 fania 77,846.00 77,846.00 108682
neil/200812
27-11-2025 9700 DW 255152253 ; -77,846.00 0.00 0000
Total :

2,181,948.87

-2,181,948.87



Krun¢} Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ldb.co.th



